Advanced Sensor Technologies, Inc. 603 North Poplar Street, Orange, CA 92868-1011
Tel.: (714) 978-2837, Fax: (714) 978-6339 Website: www.astisensor.com IOTRONTM Trademark of ASTI
IOTRONTM
pH / ORP / ISE Measurement Product Lines
Advanced Sensor Technologies Part Numbering Guide
pH, ORP and Ion Selective sensor part numbers consist of four major components denoted by the following set of
variables:
PREFIX XXXX-YYYY-ZZZ
1. Alpha Prefix    PREFIX
2. Model Number(s)    XXXX
3. Integrated Electronics  YYYY
4. Cable Length in Feet   ZZZ
Note # 1: components 1 & 2 are always separated by a space
Note # 2: components 2 & 3 and 3 & 4 are always separated by a hyphen (-)
1. Alpha Prefix PREFIX
For Standard pH or ORP Sensors:
PREFIX = PN
For Standard Ion Selective Sensors:
PREFIX = AB
For Custom Applications or Configurations, additional characters (add-ons) may be placed at the end of the standard
Alpha Prefix (PREFIX) to denote these special features.  ** Please consult APPENDIX A for details
2.     Model Number(s) XXXX
· There is a list of standard model numbers available on the ASTI web-site or sales binder.
· There are four numbers in each model number, each position of which has a specific meaning
Position # 1 Significance
XXXX
The physical mounting configuration of probe
6  = Immersion ( ¾ - ¾  or ¾   1  MNPT)
8  = 1  MNPT Twist Lock
9  = 1  O.D. Valve Retractable**
** Please consult APPENDIX B for details
on how to specify overall sensor length
Position # 3 Significance
XXXX
The type of plastic housing
1  = PVC and/or CPVC
3  = PEI (ULTEM)
4  = PEEK
5  = RYTON (PPS)
Position # 2 Significance
XXXX
The application for which the sensor is designed
0  = wide range
1  = high temperature
2  = ultra high temperature
3  = slurry/viscous material
4  = acid/fluoride
5  = paper/pulp
6  = sulfide(s)
7  = ultrapure water
8  = ORP measurement
9  = saturated sodium/brine
Position # 4 Significance
XXXX
This indicates the generation number of the model
0  = Ion Selective Sensor, available in PEI
(Ultem) Plastic Housings only ** Please
consult APPENDIX C
1  = first generation design and/or
mounting configuration
2  = second generation design and/or
mounting configuration
Advanced Sensor Technologies, Inc. 603 North Poplar Street, Orange, CA 92868-1011
Tel.: (714) 978-2837, Fax: (714) 978-6339 Website: www.astisensor.com IOTRONTM Trademark of ASTI
IOTRONTM
pH / ORP / ISE Measurement Product Lines
Generic Model Numbers XXXX   Mounting Configuration & Plastic Housing Description
6XX0, 6XX0A, 8XX0    ¾   1  MNPT ULTEM Immersion (6XX0)
(ION SELECTIVE SENSORS)   ¾   ¾  MNPT CPVC Immersion (6XX0A)
1  MNPT ULTEM Twist Lock (8XX0)
** Please consult APPENDIX C for details on Ion Selective Part Number
6X11, 6X12, 6X32, 6X42   ¾   ¾  MNPT Immersion Configuration Series in:
(pH / ORP SENSORS)    PVC/CPVC (6X11)
CPVC (6X12)